
Tourist Charter
Keeping people safe 

There are 5 rules you should follow to help you 

and other people stay safe from Coronavirus if 

you are staying away from home.

2. Staying at home

• Do not travel if  NHS Test and Trace have 

contacted you to let you know you have 

been in contact with someone who may 

have Coronavirus.

3. Planning  ahead

• If you are thinking of having a break away 

you should book where you are going to 

stay before you leave home.

• Find out what the rules are for your stay.

• Listen and follow the advice you are given.

4. Packing your bags - don’t forget to pack

• A face covering or mask and hand rub.

• Your Doctors contact information and a list 

of the medication (tablets) you take.

5. Make sure you Keep a safe distance

• When you are meeting up with people

• When you are outside 

1. Staying at home 

• Do not travel if you feel unwell. If you feel 

unwell you should let people know. 

• Do not try and hide that you feel unwell.


